Financing for baseball stadium 267,400 (est.) 63,000

Financing for National Capital Medical Center or other health facility TBD 212,000

SSuubbttoottaall,,  LLooccaall  FFuunnddss  aanndd  AAddddiittiioonnaall  BBoorrrroowwiinngg 11,,337788,,888844 11,,999988,,774477

Local Street Maintenance Fund:

Rights-of-way funds 37,000 37,000

50 percent of parking tax revenue 15,000 15,000

Highway Trust Fund:

Federal Highway Administration grants 239,749 239,749

Local match (from motor fuel tax and other sources) 49,867 49,867

TToottaall 11,,772200,,550000 22,,334411,,117755

Figure 6-1
FY 2007 Capital Allotments, by Major Agency

D.C. Public Schools
32%

Office of the Chief Technology
Officer
15%

Mass Transit Subsidies
9%

Department of Youth
Rehabilitation Services

6%

Deputy Mayor for Economic
Development

5%

All Other Agencies
33%

FY 2007 Proposed Budget and Financial Plan

6-4

Table 6-3
Capital Fund Pro Forma
(Dollars in thousands; excludes Highway Trust and Local Streets Maintenance Funds and special financings)

TToottaall,,  FFYY  22000077--PPeerrcceenntt  ooff
FFYY 22000077 FFYY 22000088 FFYY  22000099 FFYY  22001100 FFYY  22001111 FFYY  22001122 FFYY  22001122 ooff  FFYY  22000077

SSoouurrcceess::

G.O. Bonds 399,684 411,008 411,222 350,592 338,313 309,931 2,220,750 60.3%

Pay-As-You-Go (PAYGO) 187,987 106,000 112,360 119,102 126,248 133,823 779,019 28.4%

Master Equipment Lease 74,813 22,345 22,570 22,865 23,285 20,650 186,528 11.3%

TToottaall,,  SSoouurrcceess 666622,,448844  553399,,335533  554466,,115522  449922,,555599  448877,,884466  446644,,440033  33,,119922,,779977  110000..00%%

UUsseess::  NNeeww  AAlllloottmmeennttss

District of Columbia Public Schools 163,299 217,197 229,809 243,177 257,348 272,369 1,383,199 31.8%

Office of Chief Technology Officer 79,336 21,546 16,884 17,549 14,839 8,900 159,054 15.5%

Mass Transit Subsidies 48,700 55,900 60,900 68,400 76,200 80,000 390,100 9.5%

Department of Youth Rehabilitation Services 28,500 3,000 0 0 0 0 31,500 5.6%

Deputy Mayor for Planning and Econ. Develop. 23,500 15,800 8,500 0 0 0 47,800 4.6%

Department of Public Works 18,428 11,195 6,420 6,275 7,635 7,800 57,753 3.6%

Anacostia Waterfront Corporation 16,000 15,000 0 0 0 0 31,000 3.1%

DC Public Library 15,750 39,552 26,603 26,788 38,108 22,168 168,969 3.1%

Department of Health 15,200 0 2,800 0 0 0 18,000 3.0%

Office of Property Management 14,760 43,660 35,520 21,820 19,920 18,820 154,500 2.9%

Department of Transportation 14,405 11,500 10,400 6,100 1,500 1,500 45,405 2.8%

Department of Parks and Recreation 13,492 34,045 51,175 33,575 14,557 12,520 159,364 2.6%

Department of Motor Vehicles 13,404 7,600 0 0 0 0 21,004 2.6%

Fire and Emergency Medical Services 11,519 11,852 31,066 24,368 17,850 17,200 113,855 2.2%

Dept. of Consumer and Regulatory Affairs 9,195 7,750 7,750 7,750 7,750 7,750 47,945 1.8%

Metropolitan Police Department 5,900 7,450 10,800 5,200 5,200 5,200 39,750 1.1%

Dept. of Housing and Comm. Development 3,875 8,750 7,450 1,000 3,850 2,350 27,275 0.8%

University of the District of Columbia 3,300 5,800 13,370 8,800 0 0 31,270 0.6%

Department of Corrections 3,090 2,300 5,299 5,150 7,482 220 23,541 0.6%

Department of Human Services 3,000 5,849 5,500 0 0 0 14,349 0.6%

Commission on Arts & Humanities 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 15,600 0.5%

Office of Chief Financial Officer 2,100 5,200 10,200 11,200 11,200 3,200 43,100 0.4%

Department of Mental Health 2,000 2,500 500 0 0 0 5,000 0.4%

Office of Municipal Planning 1,706 1,706 1,706 1,706 1,706 1,706 10,239 0.3%

Office of the City Administrator 497 0 1,000 1,000 0 0 2,497 0.1%

Office of Zoning 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0.0%

Office of the Chief Medical Examiner 0 1,700 0 0 0 0 1,700 0.0%

SSuubbttoottaall,,  NNeeww  AAlllloottmmeennttss 551133,,555555  553399,,335533  554466,,115522  449922,,555599  448877,,884466  446644,,440033  33,,004433,,886688  110000..00%%

UUsseess::  PPllaannnneedd  SSppeennddiinngg  ffrroomm  PPrriioorr--YYeeaarr  AAlllloottmmeennttss 148,929 0 0 0 0 0 148,929

TToottaall,,  UUsseess 666622,,448844  553399,,335533  554466,,115522  449922,,555599  448877,,884466  446644,,440033  33,,119922,,779977

FY 2007 - FY 2012 Capital Improvements Plan